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
cable, internet, parking,
shared laundry, included.
Laurier and Bronte area
905-878-3356

MILTON large bright
basement apt. private en-
trance, shared backyard,
fireplace, laundry & utilities
included. Suitable for
2-maximum, prefer no
smoking/pets or shift work-
ers. First/last/ref's/credit
check req. $945/mth,
905-462-1818

MILTON. APARTMENT-
not just 4 walls! For quiet
non-smoking lady. Prefer
no pets. Private entrance/
parking. All appliances/
laundry, $1000/mo.
utilities included.
905-8/8-9861.

II:I Franchises “il Franchises

Join Canada’s
largest & fastest
Ak growing Greek

food franchise!

Outstanding Franchise

opportunity at Main &
Thompson, Milton.

(647) 297-3935
www.opasouviaki.ca

MILTON 1-BEDROOM
pasement apartment for
rent. Bright, new, spa-
cious, private entrance.
Mature adult preferred. No
smoking/no pets pre-
ferred. All inclusive
S950/month.
905691-6809

ROCKWOOD. AVAILABLE
March 1st. Beautiful,
bright, large 1,000sq.ft. 2-
bedroom apartment on
second level with balcony
in fourplex. Newly renovat
ed, including carpet and
windows. Fridge/stove and
on-site laundry. No pets
please. A Must See!
S950/month plus hydro.
Call 519-856-9854.

Condominimiums
For Rent

MILTON, NEW Z-bdrm
condo at Maple Ave. 2-
bathrooms, 5-appl.,
available April 6th.
S1295/mt¢th .
905-464-6102.

Houses
For Rent

2-BEDROOM HOUSE,
Heritage and Bovaird.
$1,000/month plus
utiities. Appliances and arr.

References. Call
905-4558202.

2-SMALL COUNTRY
houses for rent, George-
town/Acton area.
S1,200/month and
S$1,100/month inclusive.
First/last. Available now.

Barry 905-873-7222.

ACTON, MAINFLOOR of
charming house. Newly
renovated, big yard with
walkout and deck. C/A,
fridge/stove, washer/dry-
er. Quiet neighbourhood.
51,000/month plus 2/3
utilities. Available end of

March, possibly sooner.
Call 519-853-3405.

GEORGETOWN 3-BED-
ROOM bungalow, 2-full
washrooms, 5-appliances,
C/A. 3-car parking. Close
to all amenities.
51,300/month plus
utilities. Available April 1st.
Call 905-450-1165 or Vick
905-702-5258.

Housés
Fu!' Rent

MILTON 3-BEDROOM,
2000sq.ft. semi-detached.
Fireplace, hardwood floors,
central vac, C/A, 5-appl.,
garage door opener, Z2-car
parking, laundry. Prefer no
pets. $1500/month + 2/3
utilities. Available April 1st.
416-315-4251,
416-529-8756

SPACIOUS DETACHED
New Home Located in
Milton. 3 Bedrooms, 2.5
baths, close to amenities
and 401. 5 appliances. Sin-
gie car garage, fireplace,
granite counters, window
coverings, full basement,
back yard, a must see!
Contact: 905-691- 1753

Townhouses
ror Rent

3-BDRM, 2.5-BATHS,
townhouse at the base of
the escarpment, steps
from downtown Milton.
Master ensuite, upgraded
cabinets, hardwood-floors,
9-appl., A/C, single car
garage with house access,
close proximity to parks,
schools. Prefer no-smok-
ing/ pets, $1350/mth plus
utiities. 905-875-2105,
64 /-988-1542.

3-BEDROOM TOWN-
HOUSE, Milton, includes 4
appliances, available April
. S1395/mo. plus utilities.
o view call Conrad

905-876-5581.

ACTON. 3-BDRM,
finlshed basement, appl.,
Spacious backyard, conser
vation view. S1250/mo
plus utilites. Available
April. 519-853-0710.

ACTON TOWNHOUSE for
rent. 3-bedrooms, 1 1/2-
bathrooms. S1,100/month
plus utihities. Call

905-873-8576.

GEORGETOWN, SMALL
2-bedroom semi. Renovat-
ed. S1,000/month plus
utiities. First/last/reterenc-
es required. No smok-
ing/pets. April 1st. Call
905-846-5449,

MILTON 3-BDRM town-
house, 4-appl., near GO &
all amenities. $1275/mth

+ utihities. Immediate.
416-578-5030.

Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

MILTON BACHELOR suite
in new house. Prefer
temale/ non-smoker/ no
pets, first/ last, $500/ mo.
Shared Laundry/ Parking
incl. Immediate.

905-299-5377 or
905-749-91 36

MILTON ESCARPMENT
huge Master bedroom with
ensuite jacuzzi in new de-
tached home, share kitch-
en, livingroom, laundry,
new quality appl., parking,
prefer no smoking/ no
pets. Suitable for working
female. $650/mth nego-
tiable. 416-998-5968.

GEORGETOWN ENTIRE
house. Updated 3-bedroom
plus 1, 2-bathroom bunga-
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